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
the contractor’s CCB license 
through the CCB Consumer 
Website www.hirealicensed-
contractor.com.

DONNA’S 
GROOM & BOARD, LTD
1405 17th St. ∙ Baker City

541-523-6080

LOANS
$500 to $5000

(541) 523-7372
1932 First St. Baker City

Do a two-way favor ... get extra 

cash for yourself and make it 

possible for someone else to 

enjoy those items you never use. 

Sell them with a classified ad.

Jacket & Coverall Repair
Zippers replaced, patching 
& other heavy duty repairs.

Reasonable Rates!
Fast Service!

(541)805-9576 ∙ Baker City

FRANCES ANNE YAGGIE 
INTERIOR & EXTERIOR 

PAINTING 
Commerical & residential 

Neat & efficient 
CCB#137675 

(541)524-0369 

POE CARPENTRY

 •  New Homes
 •  Remodeling/Additions
 •  Shops, Garages
 •  Siding & Decks
 •   Windows & Fine Finish Work

Fast, Quality Work!
Wade: (541) 523-4947
   OR   (541) 403-0483

CCB#176389

704 Feed-Hay-Grain

GRASS HAY
Barn stored. $4/bale. 
Call (541)534-2453 

716 Hay, Straw,
Forage 

ALL SMALL BALES

OAT HAY .......... $140/ton
541-519-0693

728 Dogs, Cats, Pets 
German Rotweiler Puppies. 7 
weeks old, 3 females, 1 male. 
Parents on site.  (541)805-1867

Chihuahua Puppies. 1 male, 
Cinnamon color, 1 female, blue/
tan color, 1 female, blue/sliver 
Merle. 541-786-3228

729 Lost & Found 

MISSING YOUR PET?
Check the

Baker City Animal Clinic
541-523-3611

614 Houses for Rent
Baker Co 

HOME SWEET HOME
Clean & Cozy 

1 & 2 Bedroom Homes
No smoking/Sm. Pet Considered

Ed Moses:(541)519-1814

LIVE IN PARADISE
2 BD, 1 bath, new stove, fridge, 
freezer. Woodstove + propane. 

W/S/G paid. 55+ Preferred. 
Small dog neg. 

$600/mo + dep. Virus Free. 
541-894-2263, Leave message

Houses Available
$650 -$850/mo.

Apartments Available
$550-$650/mo. ∙ All utilities paid

Please reply  to:
damschenllc@gmail.com

with name, phone number, 
current address & housing needs

615 Houses for Rent
Union Co 

906 G Ave., LG. 2 BD, 1 Bath 
home for rent. Close to hospital 
and schools. $950/month. First 
and last month + $500 deposit. 
Contact Kevin Loveland at 541-
786-0065.

2br, 1ba, near schools, EOU 
and GRH.  Small, nice, older 

home, very clean and sanitized!  
Many upgrades.  W/D provided.  

Small, fenced-in backyard 
w/deck.  Limited on-street 

parking.  Small pet considered 
(no kittens or puppies).  $725.  
See at: 1204 First Street, LG.  

541-786-4606

628 Storage Space 

A PLUS RENTALS has 
Storage Units available. 

5x12 $30/mo
8x8 $25-$35/mo

*plus deposit*
1433 Madison Ave or 402 

Elm St. LG
   541-910-3696.

STEVENSON STORAGE
3785 10th St. ∙  Baker City

  ∙  Mini-Warehaouse
  ∙  Outside Fenced Parking
  ∙  Reasonable Rates

For information call:
523-6316:  ..... Days
523-4807: Evenings

ABC  STORESALL
A Baker City Mini Storage

On Site Manager

◆    Security Fenced
◆    Coded Entry
◆    Lighted For Your Protection
◆    6 Different Size Units
◆    Lots of RV Storage

41298 Chico Rd., Baker City

Off Pocahontas

541-523-9050

639 Wanted to Rent
Union Co 

Wanted: Country Rental, 2 
or 3 Bd. Responsible, retiring 
couple moving to La Grande 
Area  208-935-8038.

653 Help Wanted
Baker Co. 

BAKER SCHOOL DISTRICT is 
currently accepting applications 
for a School Counselor at 
Baker Middle School. Closing 
Date is April 17, 2020, at 4:00 
p.m. For the application 
process, please go to 
https://www.baker5jcareers.org
or contact Cathy Martin at 
cathy.martin@bakersd.org 
or call 541-524-2260 Ext. 1004.

BAKER SCHOOL DISTRICT
is currently accepting applica-
tions for a Dean of Students
– TOSA at Brooklyn Primary. 
Closing Date is April 17, 2020, at 
4:00 p.m. For the applica-
tion process, please go to 
https://www.baker5jcareers.org 
or contact Cathy Martin at 
cathy.martin@bakersd.org 
or call 541-524-2260 Ext. 1004.

BAKER SCHOOL DISTRICT
is currently accepting applica-
tions for a 3rd Grade Teacher 
at Haines Elementary. Closing 
Date is April 10, 2020, at 
4:00 p.m. For the application 
process, please go to:
https://www.baker5jcareers.org
or contact Cathy Martin at 
cathy.martin@bakersd.org 
or call 541-524-2260 Ext. 1004.

BAKER SCHOOL DISTRICT is 
currently accepting applications 
for a Social Studies Teacher
at the Baker Middle School. 
Closing Date is April 8, 2020, 
at 4:00 p.m. For the application 
process, please go to: 
https://www.baker5jcareers.org
or contact Cathy Martin at 
cathy.martin@bakersd.org or 
call 541-524-2260 Ext. 1004.

BAKER COUNTY 
Shop Foreman

Baker County is seeking to fill 
the position of Shop Foreman in 
the Road Department. This is a
full time position with excellent 
benefits and a starting salary of 
$4,186/mo. For additional infor-
mation or to apply, contact Work 
Source Oregon at 1575 Dewey 
Avenue, Baker City, OR or
visit www.bakercounty.org. EEO 
employer. Position closes April 
7, 2020.

BAKER COUNTY
Deputy District Attorney I

Baker County is seeking 
to fill the position of 

Deputy District Attorney I 
in the District Attorney’s office. 
This is a full time position with 

excellent benefits and a 
starting salary of $4,845/mo. 
For additional information or 

to apply, contact Work Source 
Oregon at 1575 Dewey Avenue, 

Baker City, OR or visit:
www.bakercounty.org

EEO Employer
Position closes April 9,

2020 or until filled.

606 Apartment
Rentals

Union Co 

Green Tree Apartments
2310 East Q Ave.,

La Grande, Oregon
Studio $500, 1BD $545, 2BD 
$650. Student approval lim-
ited and Income restrictions 
apply. Tax credit property. Pro-
fessionally owned/managed 
by Widmyer Corperation. For 
more information please call 
(208)664-5081

RANCH N HOME RENTALS 
AVAILABLE:

(2) •1 BD 1 bath Apt (LG)

For more information contact 
Ranch-N-Home at:

Phone 541-963-5450
Email us at:

rnh@ranchnhome.com 
Website: ranchnhome.com 

for more details

609 Duplex Rentals
Union Co 

2 BD, 2 Bath Duplex w/garage. 
$800/month, 6 month lease. Ap-
pliances. No Smoking/Pets. Call 
Anita at Valley Realty  541-963-
4174.

Accepting applications for 3 
BD, 2 bath, high efficency du-
plex. Fridge, stove, DW, wood/
gas heat, w/d hookups. $900/
month. Call    541-910-4227.

Excellent 2 BD Duplex, 
southside La Grande loca-
tion. Garage, storage, no pets 
or smoking. $775/month. Call    
541-963-4907.

CRUISE THROUGH classified

when you’re in the market for a

new or used car.

NEWER 3 Bd, 2 bath DUPLEX 
with all appliances and garage. 
Many amenities, yard care pro-
vided, Pets on approval, No 
Smoking. $1125 + deposit. 

Mt Emily Property Mgmt    
541-962-1074.

605 Apartment
Rentals

Baker Co 

NEWLY REMODELED
2-bdrm apt. Some utlilities 

paid. $720/mo.,  + $800 dep. 
No pets. 541-523-9414

Houses Available
$650 -$850/mo.

Apartments Available
$550-$650/mo. ∙ All utilities paid

Please reply  to:
damschenllc@gmail.com

with name, phone number, 
current address & housing needs

606 Apartment
Rentals

Union Co 

Close to Park & Pool, 2 Bd, all 
utilities pd. Coin-op laundry, 
No smoking/No pets. $750/mo, 
$700 dep.    541-910-3696.

Close to Downtown & EOU
Studio, most utilities paid. No 
smoking/No pets, coin-op laun-
dry. $400/mo, $350 dep.   541-
910-3696.

CLOSE TO EOU, 1 Bd, most 
utilities paid, coin-op laundry, 
No Smoking/No Pets. $450-
$525/mo $400 dep.    541-910-
3696.

FOLEY TOWERS NOW RENT-
ING. Studio/1 BD, w/s/g paid, no 
smoking/no pets. Coin-op laun-
dry. $500-$550/mo, $400 dep.   
541-910-3696.

CATHERINE CREEK 
PROPERTY MGMT

La Grande, OR
541-605-0430

www.catherinecreek.com  

CENTURY 21 PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT

and 
Cimmaron & Kingsview 

lagranderentals.com
(541)963-1210   

Classifieds get results.

Check out our classified ads.

301 RVs & Travel
Trailers 

2008 Gulfstream Motorhome. 
Sleeps 6 with slideout. $51,000     
541-310-2034 

1998 Prowler 5th Wheel. 25 ft 
with 14 ft slide. Rear bathroom. 
Everything works, no leaks. Al-
ways stored inside. $6,000. 541-
534-5945     

HOLIDAY RAMBLER
Diesel Pusher Motorhome
  ∙   Mint Condition
  ∙   New Tires
  ∙   Low Miles
  ∙   Accessories Galore!!

Call: 541-519-3779
Or See At:

13811 Ben Dier Ln.
Baker City, OR
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